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T P Fd LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
- - 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park_ Singapore 408933

- TEL® G255 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No 198507198R G5T Reg Mo 19-8607198-R

Affiliated to Federstion Internationale Des Experts En Automobiie

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/AXATBD11076/URDS

B SHENTON WAY #24-01

AXATOWERSINGAPORE 088811 il H ‘"I"mmmll

Code  AXA2
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, SHB 7T13A Veh. Inspected GY 3015
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 18/06/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c o
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mim
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mim
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 05/06/2018 |Inspuctiun Date
Survey held at CHENG MOTOR WORK CO.
NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVEB
#01-B3
SINGAPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
BlIIN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
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CHENG MOTOR WORK CO

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE.6 #01-B3

SINGAPORE 417883

Tel:65551185/6 Fax 65551184

H/P: 96713335
E-mail:chengmotor2 7 @yahoo.gom Kk Aute Tonslin nence notly

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte. Lid.
8 Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: motor claims Dept

Less 25%

stimat of ir vehicle no: GY
Front Door R/h
Front door signal lamp
Front bumper
Front headlamp 7 E.
Front step garnish M: w
Labour for knocking.welding.cutting,repairing
And replacement of parts.
To spray paint on the damage parts.
To check wiring,
To transfer door mechanical
Deoor side marker
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By ar 37445 L
Cae 121745 -~

Sve 37410 X
$3357.30
839.32 287
2517.98 VL7

750.00 ? o0

800.00 £o0o
4500 2o
A1 180.00 KL

_40.00
nea e o
750



CHENG MOTOR WORK CO

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE.6 #01-83
SINGAPORE 417883
Tel:65551185/6 Fax:65551184
H/P: 96713335

E-mall:chengmotor27@yahoo.com » v &1 ¢ hence notity

o Tha . r & Nihoul Fiawdics Dok
LR e
. ¢ " # meeynd gnd

o sulyic ko el approeil Dom [ ASs | armpay

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. :cuﬁtgﬁ;&ﬁﬁ,,.;w
S BT

8 Shenton Way #27-01 s

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: motor claims Dept

Estimate cost of repair vehicle no: GY3015

Front Door R/h 1 §121885 ,X
Front door signal lamp A 17245 X
Front bur‘np-&r h‘.‘?f -7 374.45 L
Frant headlamp Cas 121745 -~
Front step garnish Sve 37410 X
$3357.30
Less 25% 839.32
2517.98
Labour for knocking, welding,cutting,repairing
And replacement of parts. 750,00 S OO
To spray paint on the damage parts. 800.00 (,L‘._gl_-)
To check wiring. 4500 2p
To transfer door mechanical A1 180.00 K
Door side marker Nea 40.00 g O

A 7£ W $4332.98
A~
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PARFICOE Rebaia Enguiry

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner |D:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended De-registration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Mode|:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Cﬁassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Ea'tegary:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

Company
8795M

GY301S

No

19 Jun 2018
TOYOTA
DYNA3OM
Blue

2014
1KD2423%944
KDY2318016479
$31,817.00
24 Sep 2014
24 Sep 2014
0

$1,591.00

MNo

-

$0.00

23 Sep 2024

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$52,010.00

$32,564.00

$32,564.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Jun 2018

hitps:iivrl ta.gov.sg/Manvriaction/enquireRebateByPublicBatoreDereginput?F UNC HON_|D=FU304004 | | "



wIYE0 s Used Toyota Oyna Car & Used Cars & Vehicles Singapore - sgCarMart

SGCARMART.CONM

New Cars Used Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Article

your i
interest rate from as low as
4 (EIR: 8.48% p.a.) _ ______ L4

Post an Advertisement
Sell it yourselfl Advertise it at just

$58 until it's SOLD!

Efhcient BMW 3161LHan

$hah il Now 7 =]
Shine Connect  5-an
Post an Ad Advertiser Login Ways of Selling L
| Browse by Category v] Sort b
12 vehicles ToyotaDyna
Ik Model Price Depreciation . Reg Dat= . Engcap ~ Mik
Search Selection Toyota Dyna Arry Ay 2014 Aty
Toyota Dyna 150 $44,800 $7,610 fyr 08-May-2014 2,982 cc

Fuel Type: Diesel

Very Well Maintained 10/t Lorry, Aircon, Leather Seats, Paint & Engine In Tip-Top Condition! Comes With Checkered Plat
High Loan Available! Trade In Welcome. Call Now For Vi...

ABWIN (1994) Pte Ltd
Posted: 19-Jun-2018 Tags: 2014 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Tovota, Dvna, Used Tovots

Toyota Dyna 150 $58.800 £10,080 fyr 22-Apr-2014 2,982 cc 10
Fuel Type: Diesal
Lowest Price In The Market. No Further Discount, Serious Buyer Are Welcomel
Think One Automobile & Trading

PFosted: 18-Jun-2018  Tags: 2014 Toyota Dyna, Toyota Oyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota

Toyota Dyna 150 £49,800 $8,380 fyr 28-May-2014 2,582 cc
Fuel Type: Diese|

High Trade In And High Loan Available. 1 Owner Only, High COE Value. Very Few Units In The Market, Do Mot Hesitate -
View. Grab It Now Before It Is Gane.

ABWIN (1954) Pte Ltd
Posted: 16-Jun-2018  Tags: 2014 Tovota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Used Toyota

Toyota Dyna 150 $45,800 $7.470 fyr D&-Aug-2014 2,982 cc 81
Fuel Type: Diesel
Don't Miss. Super Low Mileage 81,746km, Brand New Condition, Full Servicing Done. Feel Free To Contact Us. Loan / Tre

Posted: 15-Jun-2018 Tags: 2014 Tayota Dyna, Toyota Dyna, Toyota, Dyna, Lised Toyota

Car Buying Car Selling Car Ownership

¥ Buy
¥ Lat

hitp:/fwww. sgoarmat.com/used_cars/listing. php?RGD=2014AMOD=Tayota%200yns&RPG=208VEH=08AVL=2 113

Compare
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for11/2018 Merimen e-Claims

Print Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*GY301S (CD47388T)
[SHETT13A]
P

BIG RED PTELTD
Jun 5 2018 2:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD|]
Cheng Motar Work Co.

From AXA Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) (AXA_SG), seni on 11/09/2018 22:52 PM
To LKK_HQ

Subject  Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S$2499.66) - GY301S - Claim Handler: Stacey Ng

Approved:2499.66.

hitps:/singapore. mermen comiclaimsindex cfmPfussbox=SVCmall&fuseacton=dsp_PrntACFID=420015096ACFTOKEN=20c76853484257c2-D4.. 1N




LETTER OF DISCHARGE

We,(_/‘? /é’tﬁ/& Wé& (wo

we are suthorized h'_f- the owner of motor vehic to sccept the sum of
3 (inclusive of inte alia, damags, interests, loss of use, costs and
disbursements) from M/s LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd fe guthorized surveyors of Mz
AXA Insurance Singapore Pre Lid, the Third Party’s insure® on this maiter.

), peeby agreed and confirmed that

This acceptance is in full and final settlement of any claim ade agains!
pursuant to the road accident which occurred along an

We %"«f’/f v{zﬁf%{ &> (workshop) ¢ futther authorized by the said

owner that this settlement is reached on & strictly withet prejudice basis on the part of

IuUsAX.hInsurmctSiugnmemLtd.Andnrthskhmﬂurm:hmpummpms
arising out of this said accident.

in consideration of the said payment by the said M/s AX:Insurenca Singapore Pre Ltd, we,
the said authorized workshop, shall fully discharge them ‘om any furiher claim whatsogver
in respact of the said accident.

We also daclara that we are authorized by the said ownero receive the said settlement sum
gnd hereby uMlﬂMhﬁM!mﬂuhﬂﬂ.mﬂnﬂmﬂhﬁnmﬁnm
which may he made in respect of this matter.

A L

For and on behalf of the uwl ner of For and on behalf of /s AXA
{ ) [nsurance Singapore Pre Lid
{waorkshop stamp and authorized signature} LKK stamp and authorized

signaturs)



CHENG MOTOR WORK CO

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE.6 #01-83

SINGAPORE 417883
Tel:65551185/6 Fax:65551184

H/P: 96713335

E-mail:chengmotor27@yahoo.com

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd.
8 Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Dept.

Accident involving GY3015/SHB7713A

We are instructed to Claim the following.

1 Cost of repairs (Part by Part)

2 Loss of Use 3 days x5120

3 Loss of use provided under NIMA protocol 2days
4 LTA Enquiry fee

Total

16/8/2018

$1892.21
360.00
240.00
7.45
52499.66



Vic {LKK.Autu! e ————————————————————————————

From: Vic (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 25 June, 2018 3:55 PM

To: claims@transcab.comsg

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); icewong®@ava-ins.com; ireneng@ava-ins.com;
foonghon@ava-ins.com; carrisalee@ava-ins.com

Subject: YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHB7713A) ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHB 7713A AND GY

3015 ALONG ANG MO KIO ELECTRONIC PARK ROAD ON 05/06/2018

! UU Auto

=\ Consuiionts
i BA B Pelia

S1 UHEAVE 1, 800-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62563561 FAX : (065} A2564315
25 June 2018

Transcab Taxi
Singapore

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/AXA18011076/Uhb3
YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHB7713A

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CHENG MOTOR WORK CO. acting on behalf of the owner of GY 3015 against your
motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the opinion that liability is not to our favour. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of $85,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed
that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

AXA shall keep you informed of the third party claim settlement and thereafter kindly let AXA have the excess
payment in your cheque payable to “AXA Insurance Pte Ltd”. Please Indicate your vehicle registration number and
the date of accident on the back of the cheque.

Notwithstanding the excess being applied and/or received by AXA for the above subject matter, AXA expressly
reserves all their rights under the policy to refund the excess payment in the event that there arises any known
policy breach and or exclusion material to coverage.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of
this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at our
reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:



Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license [if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

=« Statement and/or police report from independent witness{es) [if any)

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.
If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident,
please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg / vicalpeh@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand
to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorized driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact our Claims Service Team at 1800-880 4888 at our

operating hours 9:00am to 5:30pm (press 1 for Gl and option 3 for claims) or cst@axa.com.sg / vicalpeh@|kkauto.com.
Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpehElkkayto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408033)

SSRER  mm Sove the Earth- Print only when necessary:

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipienl. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe thal you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached tems. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachmentz and any copies thereof. Thank you.



AUTHORISATION 10 ACT

I, )g’ /@ a&‘ M"l/z"@ (“the third pary claiment”) of .Bﬁ’f':f;’ .&ﬂ.é

AM fg/f O/~ /KX (address), owner uﬁgﬁ/ § (vehicle no.) hereby
aulhnﬁze(':—;’%a?&? %%ﬂ*%é%‘ (“the workshop') to act for

me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rens] andlor loss of use (Fclam”) for my

vehicle ﬂ@/_’f that was damaged pursuant to the acsilent w on M

(date) alon /Jo‘ ﬁ; e cAAyA
nov's \W& ﬂ/ 3/'? (*'the accidert’).

[ further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentiowed cleim in @ manner that they deem fit
end the workshop is further guthorized to receive paymer' farther to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

1 further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop miy reach on my hehalf is on a withou!
prejudice and without admission of Hability basis insofar i the driver/owner/insurers of the othes
vehiclefs is concerned,

Dated this I C _(aay)of ﬁé_{mmﬂl} 20/{Gear)

Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by “the workshop™
(with company stamp if applicable) (with company stamp)



redefining insurance

CLAIM REF : CD473887
INSURED : TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/l, BIG RED PTE LTD, CO. REG. NO.201208795M hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars TWOQ
THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY ONLY (5$2,490.00} paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind including damages for personal injuries and
damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured
or the driver of motor vehicle no. SHB 7713A as a result of an accident along ANG MO KID

ELECTRONICS PARK ROAD on 05/06/2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/
passenger/rider/pillion/ insurer of motor vehicle no, GY 3015,

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall nat be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/l may have
against the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHB 7713A in connection directly or
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/l arefam the person|s) entitled to receive the above settiement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement,

It Is understood and agreed that payment herejn is made without admission of liability whatsoever
on the part of the said Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHB 77134,

Dated this 3 dayof ___ UeTbeey 2018

P

o

Claimant’s Signature

‘1 443pcw D

NRIC no./ Company Stamp

Occupation/ Business

Address : BlE Av B SCWEK WO 5T 5 K06 (Afei31)

Telephane No, CA4\na4as

y
Witness's Name . & /fﬁw
"-"_:--'-"”'_'_

r

Witness's Signature

Witness's NRIC No.




CHENG MOTOR WORK CO

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE.6 #01-83
SINGAPORE 417883
Tel:65551185/6 Fax:65551184
H/P: 96713335
E-mail:chengmotor27@yahoo.com

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. 16/8/2018
B Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: motaor claims Dept

Cost of repair vehicle no: GY3015

To supply parts and labour for knocking,welding,
Repaired and replaced of parts
To spray paint.
Part by Parts 51892.21
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antd |.r';”|"!.| .-.IR'__I_ -I: Wi

Land Transpon Authanty

10 Sin Ming Drive

Singapore STE701

GST Registration No. - M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Tima 13 Jun 2018/ 13 18:05
Recept Date/Time 13 Jun 2018 1 13:18:05

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No, © [TNET-A0000-180613-001134
Provious Facepl No

SN Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Befors Amount  ARer GST
No. GST (S5) (S%) (S%)

Resull of Insurance Enguiry - SHBTT13A

As at 05 Jun 2018/1430:00

Insurance Co. AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

1 insurance Enquiry - SHBTT13A
Enquiry Fee T.00 049 Ta8
201806 13131655202199

Sub-Total 700 40 749
Total Batore Rounding 700 048 T449
Rounding Difference 004
Total Amaunt Payable 745
Paid By
sranddil Canrdd

woopnoonBH3HE ﬁlﬁ-ﬂ-’:ﬂ‘mﬂclfd 745
Total 745
Cash Changs 000
Tendores Amount 7.45
Excass Refundable Amouit 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and pramptly sottled by the payment service
provider I financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.

Print Receipt OK Save as PDF



Merimen e-Claims Page | of |

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Procend Direct Settlement

| CLAIM Wm TRACKING
Case | Notfiea B Subrmitted Adj Assigned | A Tt | Adj Subrmitted Ins Auth'ed Status
18 Jun 2018 Pending for Survey
5$1,892.21 5$1.892.21
Main |14 Jun 2018 09146 ! 5:1’1 | Repaort
edagimpt | | e Cancel Cass |

Clalm Detalls

CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETAILS |[Created by Insurer]
Insured: TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD, Co Reg. No.: 200303878, Email: CLAIMS@TRANSCAR, COM. S5

Main .

Eisimants BIG RED PFTELTD, Co. Reg, No.: 201208795M

vehicle Reg. . |05/06/2018 14:00 - :59

Me.: GY301s Date of Lass: || 44 Manths and 12 Days From LTA Reg Date [Man Yr}]

Claim Type: | TP / CO473887 | Nata Nor +_|P1680520 (Thira Party Only)

Paolicy Ma,
SHE7T713A (Claimant): DITHMTPOVEDOZ4 132

Excess: mmun
Cheng Motor Work Co. (HQ) 1 KAK] BUKTT AVE 6 201-83, 417883 Kakl Bukil - Tel: 65551185/6, 67411336, 61472350

AXA Insurance Pte Lid (HQ) - Tel: 6338 7288 ... [Handled by Stacey Mg - 6880 4351

Sompo Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tei: 6461 6555
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: £256-3561 . [Handled by MARCUS CHUA|] . [Final Rpt due 27/06/201E]

LEE HIAN GUAN (), NARIC: 514524030, Tel +&551318428)

view Al |  Compose Case mail |

» AXA_SG (11/05/2016): Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S52499.66) - GY301S - Claim Handier: Stacey Ng
+ ANA_SG (28/0B/2018); COATIBE? - PLS UPDATE ON THE STATUS

view Al | Search Tasks | Create New Task | Complese |
Task Group Subject  Handler Assigned By Completed On Created On Done?

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=dsp... 18/10/2018



Merimen e-Claims

Claim Documents

*GY301S (CO473887)
[SHB7713A]
TP
BIG RED PTELTD
Jun 5 2018 2:00PM
[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]
Cheng Motor Work Co.

Page | of |

Upload Docutments | Upload Photos | Cormpose New Letter | Upload isen | Upioad Auitic | \‘hﬁ
Lettars/ Correspondences 1 per page E
No [Finglized On | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Thumbnail | Print
1 |(Draft) ~ Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown [1] o
| Photos/ Images [3 per pag [,
'No | Aelabel/Recrder | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) Thumbnall | Print
1 |25/06/18 15:55 | LKK INSPECTION PHOTOS Load POF
2 |17/6E/18 15:53 | LKK REINSPECTION PHOTOS B - Load POF |
Documentation [perpape 7] &2
No_|Finaiized On | axa insurance Pre Lta (HQ) Thumbnail | Print
1 14/06/18 14:38 | EMAIL FORM WORKSHOP Load POF
2 14/06/18 1438 | GY301S TP GIA = %‘"&EE’E'M
3 14/D6/1E 14:38 | SHBZ713A INSD GIA 0 | Loadroe
4 14/06/18 14:43 | DOCUMENT RECEVED FROM WORKSHOP @ | Load DO
S IB/D6/1E 09:45 | Assigned LKK to attend | Load PoF
6  12/07/18 13:43 | POLICE REPORT | 8 Load POF
No  Relabel/Reorder | LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd (HQ) | Thumbnail | Print
1 J0/06/18 1644 | Immediate Advice = | @ | ioad FoF
2 20/08/16 21:07 | TP ESTIMATE- MARKED | @) | ioad poe
3 25/06/18 15:56 | EMAIL TO OL Load POF
4 25/06/18 15:58 | TP SCENE PHOTOS s Load POF
5 |27/08/1817:31  |LTASEARCH € | Load FoF
6 | 2B/08/1B 16:33 MANDATE REQUEST Load POF
7 IB0/1813:16 WORKSHOP INVOICE 8' Load POF
8 IB/I0/1B 13:16 | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Load POF
& 1B/10/18 13°16 DISCHARGE VOUCHER ; Load POF
10181018 13:16 | LTA SEARCH L B S | | osdroF
11 (18/10/18 13:16  |LOD ) | Loed FOF

Documents Checklist
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST neset | save | oot |

[There are no document checklists configured.

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

T s S s
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRdoc&fuseaction=dsp_do... 18/10/2018
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NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR TEAM

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
|'J'lhil‘.:ll No: SHBTT13A (Insd veh) Madel: TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T 3.0 (A)
GY301S (TP veh)
| Date of Accident: | 05/06/2018
Giobal Sum Settlement | | [X] Yes [ [ 1 No
Repair Estimate -1 4 332 97
Final Repair Cost ' 8 1.882.21
Loss of Use ' 3 600.00 5.00 days at $120.00 per day
Rental (if any) ] 0.00 days
LTA / GlA Search Fee o 7.45
Others: '8 0.00
'3
Final Selllement Sum (Global Sum) ' $ 2.480.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [ ] YES [X ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)
A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability 100 (%a)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo BOLA Scenario No:

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Liability. (%) Assessed Liabllity (*). (%)
* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1} |Cheang Malor Work Co L 8 2,490.00
2) -1
3) '8
4] -
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 12%?;’
LKK Auto Consultanis Pte Ltd Date

Please attach all the supporting documants to the farm.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Involce; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Repaort/ Bill (Il any)

https:/singapore. merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCdoc& fuseaction=dsp_doc... 18/10/2018
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coreg no 198207188

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Emall sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@ikkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:  CC4/AXA18011078/UHB30Q2

Date: 18/10/2018
REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Ple Lid Policy No: P1680520
otiaabarul 1 1 Insured Vehicle No : SHBT713A
Date of Loss: 05/06/2018 Nature of Claim: Ll Claim No:  CD473887
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: GY3018
Make & Model TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T, 3.0 (A) Engine No: 1KD2423946
Reg. Date: 24/09/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Chassis No: KDY2318016470
Colour: Blue Odometer, 156003 km
Engine Capacity. 2962 cc
Market Value/Mew Car Price:  N/A
Sum Insured (S$), Market Valua/New Car Price
MNDITI F AT THE TIM!
General Condition. Stearing (Serviceable): Yes Foolbrake (Serviceable), Yeas
Handbrake [Serviceable); Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Candilion:
I FTYR
Front Tyre Size: 195 R15 Rear Tyre Size: 185 R15 (D)
Front Left Side: LEAD Bmm Rear Left Side: LEAD 6/6 mm
Front Right Side: LEAD 6 mm Rear Right Side: LEAD B/6 mm
The above values represant the remaining lyre ireads cepth
COSTOFCLAIMS B Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %,
Parts 2,557 97 117221 1,385.76 5417
Miscellanaous llems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1.775.00 T20.00 1.055.00 50.44
Panmtwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Nett Amount [S$) 4.332.97 1.892.21 2.440.78 56.33
+ Loss of Use (5.0 x $5120.00/day) (S§) 600.00
+ Doc/Search Fea (S§) 745
Nett Liability (S§) 2,499.66
Global Sum Settlement [(S§) 2.450.00
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment 18/06/2018
Date Inspected 18/06/2018 Inspectad At Cheng Motor Work Co. (HQ)
1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-83
Singapore 417883
Estimaled Period of Repair: 3.0 days

https://singapore.menimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 18/10/2018
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Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIC ALPEH

NOTE: This report repressnts our findings af the iime and place of inspection stated harsin. Such inspection hias been camiad out o the bast of our
imowledpe and abiify but sy ather dabdify undar any athar circumstances i herady expressly exciuded

https:/singapore. merimen,com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 18/10/2018
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REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: {Last Synchronised: 27 Aug 2018)

Parts: N/A TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T 3.0 (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GY3015)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they conlain the print code (above) on all estimale pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Ilurnwm nol Ip_rF_i_g_mn_qu mlﬂugye are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount

11 *FRONT DOOR R/H (CONSISTENT) Repair 1,218.85FL “FL
2 1 "FRONT DOOR SIGNAL LAMP (CONSISTENT) Not Necessary 172.45FL “FL
3 9 *FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT) Deep Cut 37445FL  *374.45FL
4 1 *FRONT HEADLAMP (CONSISTENT) Cracked 1.21745FL *1,148.50FL
5 1 *FRONT STEP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) Serviceable 37410FL *.FL
6 1 *DOOR SIDE MARKET (CONSISTENT) Necessary 4000FS  *30.00FS

F=Franchise part S=SpcMefl L=ListllemDisc
Sub Total (5§) 3,397.30 1,552.95
- List tem Discount on L ltems 25.00/25.00% (55) 838,33 3B0.74

Total Parts (88) 2,557.97 147221

[ Report was unsubmitted during this print-oul. i

https:/singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster& fuseaction=gen... 18/10/2018



Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellansous itema selectad.

Recommended Labour

No Particulars Lab.Type Rapairer's Amount

Labour ltems

1  LABOUR FOR KNOCKING WELDING ,CUTTING REPAIRING New 750.00 300.00
AND REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

2 TO SPRAY PAINT ON THE DAMAGE PARTS Naw B00.00 400.00

3 TO CHECK WIRING New 45.00 20.00

4 TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANICAL New 180.00 0.00

Gross Labour Cost (S§) 1,775.00 720.00

Report was unsubmitied during this print-oul.

< END OF ESTIMATES >

https://singapore.menimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen... 18/10/2018



